2
Quality and efficiency made of experience!
Oil- and gas heated boilers for the professionals manifold proven.
A compact unit with integrated vertical burner. Water under high pressure
will be heated quickly to the required temperature, adjusted by the thermostat.
Outstanding features:
 No downtime losses because hot water is available in seconds.
 No preheat time.

120x60
6
Gross price list, oil heated boiler, 230V 50 Hz, WITHOUT safety system
Equipped with: casings of zinc coated sheet steel (AISI 304 available), furthermore the outer casing is
powder coated (AISI 304 available), 230 V / 50Hz, ignition transformer, fan motor and solenoid valve,
WITHOUT switchbox, WITHOUT control and safety equipment.
Boiler
type
Operating
press. [bar]
Nom.
width
Steel heating coil ST Stainless steel heating coil 1.4301
Item number Item number
BR600/200 200 1/2“ on request on request
BR750/200 200 1/2“ V1040001101 V1040001107
BR750/300 300 3/8“ V1040001102 V1040000503
BR750/500 500 3/8“ V1040001117 V10400006
BR750/700 700 3/8“ V1040001117-1
BR900/200 200 1/2“ V1040001103 V1040001108
BR900/300 300 3/8“ V1040000602 V1040000504
BR900/500 500 3/8“ V10400037 V1040000601
BR900/700 700 3/8“ V10400037-2
BR1000/200 200 1/2“ V1040001104 V1040001109
BR1000/300 300 3/8“ V1040000509 V1040000506
BR1000/500 500 3/8“ V1040000510 V1040000603
BR1000/700 700 3/8“ V10400005101  on request
Gross price list, oil- and gas heated boiler, 230V 50 Hz, WITH safety system
Equipped with: switch box with content according to the circuit diagram, adjustable thermostat, exhaust temperature limiter, flow switch,
safety valve, flame control, 3m electric cable. The basic equipment corresponds to the units shown on the previous sides.
Additionally the gas boilers are equipped with gas specific safety parts.
Boiler
Type
Operating
press. [bar]
Nom.
width
Steel heating coil ST Stainless steel heating coil 1.4301
Item number Item number
BR600/200 200 1/2“ V1040001403 V1040001409
BR750/200 200 1/2“ V1040001405 V1040001410
BR750/300 300 3/8“ V10400005102 V1040001112
BR750/500 500 3/8“ V1040001401 V1040001118
BR900/200 200 1/2“ V1040001407 V1040001411
BR900/300 300 3/8“ V1040001110 V1040001113
BR900/500 500 3/8“ V1040001404 V1040001119
BR1000/200 200 1/2“ V1040001408 V1040001412
BR1000/300 300 3/8“ V1040000511 V1040001114
BR1000/500 500 3/8“ V10400040 V1040001402
BR1000G/200 200 1/2“ V10440010 V10440011
BR1000G/300 300 3/8“ V10440002 V10440008
BR1000G/500 500 3/8“ V10440003 V10440009
7
Surcharges for specific equipment
The following surcharges have to be added to the basic version, shown on table page 6.
Description / Type BR600 BR750 BR900 BR1000 BR1000G